
100% PolyesterFabric:

180gsmWeight:

XS - 2XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• Ribbed crew neck with V insert
• Reflective tape down sleeves
• Ribbed cuffs with thumbholes
• Mesh side seam panels

47
67

79.5

49.5
69

80.5

52
71

81.5

XS S M

Country of Origin:

61099020

Commodity Code:

54
73

82.5

57
75

83.5

59.5
76

84.5

L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

XS S M

42
107

44-46
112-117

48
122

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

French Terry 

TL650

CREW NECK ACTIVE TOP

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Do not use fabric softener, Wash 
similar colours together, Cool iron on the reverse



TL650

Black

BLACK BLACK

Pantone Guide:

Cool Gray 8C

GREY MARL GREY

CREW NECK ACTIVE TOP




