





Fabric: 100% Polyester

French Terry

Weight: 180gsm Sizes: XS - 2XL

Carton: 36

Description: • Ribbed crew neck with V insert

Reflective tape down sleevesRibbed cuffs with thumbholes

• Mesh side seam panels

Care Instructions:









Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Do not use fabric softener, Wash similar colours together, Cool iron on the reverse

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH 61099020

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest - cms	47	49.5	52	54	57	59.5
Length - cms	67	69	71	73	75	76
Sleeve Length - cms	79.5	80.5	81.5	82.5	83.5	84.5

To Fit:

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - ins	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122

TL650

CREW NECK ACTIVE TOP



Pantone Guide:

Black Cool Gray 8C BLACK BLACK

GREY MARL GREY